
 

 

Meeting Preparation: Logistics Letter and Briefing 
Book 

 
Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> Wed, Apr 20, 2011 at 4:20 PM 
To: Bernard Adiniwin <bernardadiniwin@gmail.com>, Churchill Edward <lt_governor@mail.fm>, "Esther 
S. Fleming" <esther.fleming@gov.mp>, Jesse Mori <jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, Joanne Brown 
<j.msbrown@yahoo.com>, Joses Gallen <jrgallen@yahoo.com>, Marion Henry <marionh@mail.fm>, 
Sebastian Anefal <sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, "Steven L. George" <dres@mail.fm>, Valerio Hallens 
<oeaa@mail.fm>, Victor Yano <VicYano@gmail.com>, Yumiko Crisostomo 
<yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com>, Gustav Aitaro <gus_aitaro@msn.com> 
Cc: Kevin O'Keefe <kmokeefe@gmail.com>, Larry Goddard <lgoddard@aloterre.com> 

Dear MCSF Designated Representatives: 
 
In preparation for next week's meeting in Pohnpei, please find attached: 
 
(1)  A letter outlining logistical arrangements for our meeting in Pohnpei; and 
 
(2)  A digital copy of a Briefing Book prepared for our meeting, which includes a draft agenda. 
 
Please note that a print copy of the Briefing Book will be made available to you upon arrival in 
Pohnpei.  If you have any trouble downloading the attached file (which is somewhat large, at 8.6 MB), 
it can also be accessed through the link below: 
 
http://dl.dropbox.com/u/8930616/MCSF_MtgDrs_Apr2011_BriefBook.pdf 
 
Finally, please note that President Mori will be hosting a welcoming reception for the Designated 
Representatives at Club Cupid's on Wednesday night, starting at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Please feel free to contact me with any questions or concerns.  I look forward to seeing you all in 
Pohnpei next week. 
 
Regards, 
Jason 
 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 
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